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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

SnipDemo. lha
MIDIsoft.lha
.0
Pyro.lha
Charon.lha

NotBoingAgain.lha

FixHunk.lha
v2.1

HamPics.lha
MicroEMACS. lha

kjv10.1lha
Version

linclll.1lha
linc21l.1ha
mayflll.lha
whenll.lha
BlitLab.lha
FileBootBlock.lha
ILBM2Image.lha

GaryIcons.lha

misc/sci
mus/midi

util/blank

Size Age Description

63K

613«Demo of signal processing program. V1.23

19K 613xTransfer sound samples to Roland S-220. V1 <«

14K

misc/antiqg 613K

pix/anim
util/misc
pix/misc
text/edit

docs/etext

docs/etext
docs/etext
docs/etext
docs/etext
dev/misc
disk/misc
gfx/conv

pix/icon

293K

8K

617K

739K

1.4M

12K

6K

5K

8K

51K

5K

76K

13K

613+xScreen blanker with fireworks. V1.1
614«Demo from Badge Killer Demo Contest.
6l4xAnimation by Dr Gandalf. V1.0

614xModify executables to work with fast ram.
614«Digitized pictures in high resolution.
614+xPort of EMACS like text editor. V3.10

615«The Bible, Both Testaments, King James <

615xAbraham Lincoln’s First Inaugural Address
615xAbraham Lincoln’s Second Inaugural Address
615+«The Mayflower Compact

615+xUnited States Declaration of Independence
6l6+xExperiment with the blitter. V1.4

61l6«Read boot blocks and save as executable.
6l6xGenerate C source from IFF picture.

616«xCollection of interesting & useful icons
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